
League Divisions I and II 

Results should be sent to the Competitions Secretary and Grading Officer, Derek Digger. Ray 
Collett, the webmaster, will also appreciate match details and a short report for publication on 
this site. You can use cut and paste the table below into a MS Word document or Excel 
spreadsheet, complete the table and send the results as an attachment.  

Home team: 
 

Away team: 
 

Venue: 
 

Date: 
 

Which 
Division?:  

½ - ½ 
 

Board Home team player names Score Away team player names 

1 
   

2 
   

3 
   

4 
   

5 
   

6 
   

 
Result: 

  

Wheatley Cup matches 

Results should be sent to Laurence Wheatley, the controller. It is important that you add the 
players' current grades and complete the calculation for the handicap. Although Laurence 
does not have e-mail, he welcomes text message results at: 07752 328 267. For publication 
on the website, an e-mail to the webmaster, particularly if it has a brief report, will be much 
appreciated. Grades are available from the ECF grading list. 

Home 
team:   

Away 
team:   

Venue: 
  

Date: 
  

  
Wheatley Cup ½ ¼ ¾  

 
Board Grades Home team player names Score Grades Away team player names 

1 
     

2 
     

3 
     

4 
     

5 
     

Total 
     

  
Handicap 

   

  
Result: 
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